Roller Bearings & Linear Guideways
Configure Online at
pbclinear.com
1-800-962-8979
Commercial Rail
CAM Roller Technology

CR45 1740 1330 930
Commercial Rail Linear Guides
Ordering example: CR20MCA
Configure
Online
Fd = Dynamic capacity (LC)
Fz = Axial capacity
Fy = Radial capacity
Conversions
newton (N) • 0.2248 = lb.
(lbf) meter • 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) • 8.851 = in.-lb.
REDI-RAIL
COM
M
ERCIAL
RAIL
HARDENED
CROW
N ROLLER
V-GUIDE
HEVI-RAIL
pbcl inear.com  •  Engineer ing Your L inear Motion Solut ions  19
Rail Length
160 - 6000 mm
EX: 1500
CR XX R XXXX
Rail
Commercial Rail
Rail Size
20 = 20 mm
30 = 30 mm
45 = 45 mm
CR XX MCA
Material
Blank = Steel
SS = Stainless
Commercial Rail Type of Body
MCA = Machined Body
Rail Size
20 = 20 mm
30 = 30 mm
45 = 45 mm
Rail Ordering Information
Part No. A B C F H HC HD X Y Rail Wt.
KG/M
CR20 17.8 20 6.9 10.25 10.0 2 4.5 80 40 0.46
CR30 26.5 30 10 15 15.0 2 5.5 80 40 0.95
CR45 41.5 45.7 15.5 24 22.9 2 9.0 80 40 1.95
XHD
LENGTH (MAX: 6000 mm (236.2"))
Y
HC
B
H
B
A
F
C
RAIL DIMENSIONS
Dimensional Information mm
Linear Guides Commercial Rail
Rail lengths up to 6 m
Precision roll formed rail
Ordering example: CR20R-1500
Configure
Online
TE
CH
NI
CA
L
48  CAM Rol ler  Technology  •   pbcl inear.com
DirectionDrive
Center of gravity of
the moving element
Inertial force
F = m • a
Slider load at time of reverse
P1 = ––––– + –––––     P2 =  ––––– - –––––
P1
d
F
Fg Fg
P2
F • l         Fg
d           2
Fg         F • l
2           d
Technical • Static Loading Calculations
The load applied to a linear system can vary in many ways. Factors such as the center of gravity, drive or thrust location, forces
of inertia at start and stop, need to be calculated to ensure the proper rail, and carriage are applied.
Horizontal Motion – Single Rail
F
b a
F
P1 = P2 + F P2 = F • –––––
P1
P2
a
b
Load on the sliders:
Horizontal Motion – Single Rail
a
F
P1
M2
P1 = F         M2 = F • a
Vertical Motion – Single Rail
P2
P1
F
a
b
b
a
P1 =~ P2 = F • ––––
Explanation of the calculation formula
F	 = 	effective force (N)
Fg	 =	 weight-force (N)
P1, P2, P3, P4	 =	 effective load on the slider (N)